
CCDS 

Journée 8,00 € 9,60 € 9,60 € 11,20 € 11,20 € 12,80 € 12,80 € 14,30 €

1/2 journée 3,60 € 4,25 € 4,40 € 4,95 € 5,20 € 5,75 € 6,00 € 6,50 €

1/2 journée 

avec repas
5,80 € 7,35 € 7,35 € 8,90 € 8,90 € 10,45 € 10,45 € 12,00 €

semaine 

journée 1 

enfant

36,40 € 43,75 € 43,60 € 51,05 € 50,80 € 58,25 € 58,00 € 65,00 €

semaine 

journée 2 

enfants

72,00 € 86,40 € 86,40 € 100,80 € 100,80 € 115,20 € 115,20 € 128,70 €

semaine 1/2 

journée 1 

enfant

16,20 € 19,13 € 19,80 € 22,28 € 23,40 € 25,88 € 27,00 € 29,25 €

semaine 1/2 

journée 2 

enfants

32,40 € 38,25 € 39,60 € 44,55 € 46,80 € 51,75 € 54,00 € 58,50 €

Hors CCDS

50% à partir 

du 3ème 

enfant

TARIFS
Applicables à partir du 1er janvier 2017

TARIF A 0/400 € TARIF B 401/800 € TARIF C 801/1200 € TARIF D sup 1201 €
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